


BAR SNACKS

SALT AND PEPPER CRACKERS v
THAI SWEET CHILLI CRACKERS ve
BBQ CORN KERNELS ve nveC

MAC AND CHEESE CROQUETTES v

With cheese sauce and a tomato dip

PAN-ROASTED PADRON PEPPERS VG NGC
With smoked rock salt

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID ~nGC

With chilli, spring onions and a garlic aioli

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£5.95

£6.95

£8.50

14 Vegetarian 144 Vegan NGC Non-gluten containing

Please let our team know about any allergies or dietary requirements before
ordering. Whilst we take every reasonable precaution when catering for
guests with allergies, we prepare food in a kitchen where allergens may be
present, so we cannot 100% guarantee no cross-contamination

We endeavour to purchase only GM-free products but cannot
guarantee this status.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Menu items are subject to change without notice.

If you wish to see the calories of our
dishes or need some more information

about allergens, you can find this here:

ON TAP

AMSTEL

Vetherlands

ORCHARD THIEVES CIDER
England

HEINEKEN
Netherlands

BIRRA MORETTI
ltaly

BRIXTON RELIANCE PALE ALE
Lngland

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL IPA
England

GUINNESS
Ireland

LAGERS

HEINEKEN

Vetherlands

SOL

Mexico

PERONI
ltaly

4.1%

4.5%

5.0%

4.6%

4.2%

4.3%

4.3%

5.0% £5.00

4.2% £5.00

5.1% £5.20




LAGERS

ASAHI 5.2% £5.30
Japan

MADRI 4.6% £5.30
England

PERONI Gluten free 5.1% £5.50
ltaly

BROOKLYN 5.2% £5.90
USA

ALES

LAGUNITAS IPA 6.2% £5.50
USA

BEAVERTOWN BLOODY 'ELL IPA 5.5% £5.60
England

PEOPLE'S CAPTAIN 5.5% £5.95
ISLANDER NEPA

England

PEOPLE'S CAPTAIN 5.0% £5.95
'TISTHE SAISON

Fngland

MAGIC ROCK SAUCERY 3.9% £5.95

SESSION PALE ALE Gluten free
Lngland

TINY REBEL EASY LIVIN' SESSION 4.3% £6.10
PALE ALE
Wales

KONA BIG WAVE GOLDEN ALE 4.4% £6.20
UsA
SIREN SOUNDWAVE IPA 5.6% £6.20

Lngland

TINY REBEL CLWB 5.5% £6.20
TROPICA IPA

Wales

DUVEL GOLDEN ALE 8.5% £7.20
Belgium




WHEAT BEER & STOUT HARD SELTZERS

PAULANER HEFE-WEISSBIER 5.5% £5.45 WHITE CLAW 4.5% £5.50
Germany : Lime / Cherry / Mango / Raspberry
. : : USA
BLUE MOON 5.4% £5.95
UsA

MAGIC ROCK DARK ARTS STOUT 6.0% £6.30

LOW & NO ALCOHOL

CIDER & FRUIT BEER HEINEKEN 0.0 0.0% £4.50

Netherlands

BIRRA MORETTI ZERO 0.05% £4.50

JUBEL PEACH LAGER Gluten free 4.0% £5.50 lialy

Lngland
LUCKY SAINT LAGER 0.5% £4.75

BULMERS ORIGINAL CIDER 4.5% £5.60 Germany
Lngland : :
SASSY CIDRE 0.0% £5.95

OLD MOUT CIDER 4.0% £5.90 France
Kiwi & Lime / Apple & Strawberry / : :
Pineapple & Raspberry / Berries & Cherries

New Zealand

ASPALL DRAUGHT CYDER 5.5% £5.90
Lngland

SASSY CIDRE £6.30
Brut 5.2% / Rosé 3% / Pear 2.5%
France

FLORIS PASSION BEER 3.6% £6.70
Belgium

FRULI STRAWBERRY BEER 4.1% £6.70
Belgium




WHITE WINE

175ML 250ML
GLASS  GLASS

2021 MACABEO £5.90 £7.90
Molino Loco, Yecla, Spain

2020 CATARRATTO £6.10 £8.50
Casa Mia, Sicily, laly

2021 SAUVIGNON BLANC £6.70 £9.60
Sanama, Cachapoal, Chile

2021 PIQUEPOUL £7.20 £9.95
Richemer, France

2021 PINOT GRIGIO £7.40 £10.20
Ca' di Alte, Veneto, ltaly

2020 CHARDONNAY £7.50 £10.50
16 Stops, Australia

2022 SAUVIGNON BLANC
Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand

2020 MACON-VILLAGES
Domaine Perraud, Burgundy, France

125ML MEASURES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

BOTTLE

£22.95

£24.95

£27.50

£29.00

£29.95

£31.00

£39.00

£43.00

RED WINE

2020 MONASTRELL
Molino Loco, Yecla, Spain

2021 MERLOT
Sanama, Cachapoal, Chile

2020 CORVINA
Alpha Zeta, Veneto, ltaly

2020 SYRAH
Baron de Badassiere, France

2018 RIOJA CRIANZA
Gran Dominio, Rioja, Spain

2019 MALBEC
Kaiken, Mendoza, Argentina

2018 BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR
Chateau des Antonins, Bordeaux, I'rance

2019 PINOT NOIR

Trinity Hill, Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

ROSE WINE

2020 MONASTRELL ROSADO

Wolino Loco, Yecla, Spain

2020 PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO

Ponte Pictra, Veneto, ltaly

2021STUDIO ROSE
Miraval, Provence, France

125ML MEASURES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

175ML
GLASS

£5.90

£6.10

£6.70

£7.20

£7.80

£8.10

175ML
GLASS

£5.90

£6.90

250ML
GLASS

£7.90

£8.50

£9.60

£9.95

£10.90

£11.50

250ML
GLASS

£8.10

£9.80

BOTTLE

£22.95

£24.95

£27.50

£29.00

£31.95

£33.00

£38.00

£44.00

BOTTLE

£23.00

£28.50

£44.00



SPARKLING

NV PROSECCO SPUMANTE EXTRA DRY

Prosecco, Ca’di Alte, Veneto, ltaly

NV ROSATO SPUMANTE
Prosecco, Ca’ di Alre, Veneto, ltaly

2018 RATHFINNY CLASSIC CUVEE BRUT
Sussex, I'ngland

CHAMPAGNE

NV PIPER-HEIDSIECK BRUT
NV PIPER-HEIDSIECK ROSE SAUVAGE
2012 PIPER-HEIDSIECK VINTAGE

2008 RARE CHAMPAGNE

125ML
GLASS

£11.50

125ML
GLASS

£6.95

BOTTLE

£65.00

£75.00

£110.00

£260.00

------------------------------------------------------------
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SHARING TROPHY | 1Y
COCKTAILS ' | '

FOR FOUR PEOPLE TO SHARE

Served in Flight Club’s show-stopping trophy

cup, get ready to toast your champions!

CHAMPIONS’ CUP

Bacardi Ocho, Select Aperitivo, Martini
Ambrato, passion fruit, pineapple, lemon
and Prosecco

£49.95
TRIUMPHANT TROPHY

Ketel One vodka, Chambord, raspberry, mint,
lime and Old Mout pineapple & raspberry cider

£49.95

SIGNATURE SHOTS | c0co FUMADA

: : Bacardi Carta Blanca, Aluna Coconut rum,
FRUITY PUNCH Banhez Mezcal, pineapple, coconut, lime
Ketel One vodka, pineapple, passion and banana liqueur
fruit and lemon £10.50
£5.00 :

WATERMELON CRUSH

APPLE PIE : : Ketel One vodka, Select Aperitivo, Pinot
Ciroc vodka, lemon, apple and Grigio rosé wine, watermelon, strawberry,
gingerbread syrup lychee and lemon

£5.00 £10.50



SWEET SUCCESS

Ketel One vodka, Aluna Coconut
rum, passion fruit, pineapple,

lemon and grenadine

£10.25

BREAKFAST SOUR
Monkey Shoulder whisky,

Stambecco Maraschino cherry
liqueur, almond, lemon and
foamer bitters

£10.75

DANCING ON
ICED TEA

Patron Silver tequila, Grey Goose
vodka, Cut Overproof spiced
rum, peach liqueur, lemon and
blue butterfly pea flower tea

£10.95

SALTED CARAMEL
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Portobello Road vanilla
vodka, Kahlua, espresso
and salted caramel

£10.95

A LITTLE BIT LYCHEE

Secret Garden Lavender &
Echinacea gin, lychee and lemon

£11.50

gg

=

LADY LUCK
Hibiscus-infused Ketel One

vodka, strawberry liqueur,
lemon, basil and strawberry,

topped with Prosecco
£10.75

SOCIAL DARTS
SPRITZ

Lemongrass-infused Pimm's
Sundowner, Franklin & Sons
Orange & Grapefruit soda

and Prosecco

£10.95

PINK SPRITZ
Grey Goose vodka, Martini

Ambrato, strawberry liqueur and
Franklin & Sons Rose Lemonade

£10.95

PEACH DREAMS
Grey Goose Essences Peach &

Rosemary, Martini Rubino and
Franklin & Sons Mallorcan tonic

£10.95

RASPBERRY ROSE
Lanique Spirit of Rose, raspberry,

lemon and Champagne

£11.95

LIFE’'S A PEACH
Maker’s Mark bourbon, peach 2

liqueur, black tea and lemon

£9.95

ROSE-ITO

Lanique Spirit of Rose,

lime and mint

£9.95

= TANKARD 10

Tanqueray 10 gin, peach,

peach liqueur, lemon and

Sassy pear cider

£10.95

MATILDA’S
MARGARITA

Patron Silver tequila, Edinburgh
Rhubarb & Ginger liqueur, lime

and agave

£10.95

FRIDA'S
POMEGRANATE

Patron Reposado tequila, Banhez
Mezcal, pomegranate, lemon,
agave and foamer bitters

£11.95

MULE "15
Slane whiskey, pineapple &

ginger shrub and Beavertown

Neck Oil IPA
£9.95

ALL NIGHT NEGRON|
Roku gin, Martini Ambrato

vermouth, Select Aperitivo

and lychee
£9.95

TOFFEE APPLE

OLD FASHIONED
Bacardi Ocho rum, caramel,
chocolate bitters and cloudy apple

£10.95

Spoilt for choice? Speak to our :
team for tips on what to try, or ask :
us about shaking up a classic. :




NON-ALCOHOLIC
COCKTAILS

SPRING PASSION
Passion fruit, lime juice, mint, and Franklin & Sons Rose Lemonade

£6.50

BRUNCH
SOCIAL

METROPOLITAN
Everleaf Mountain non-alcoholic aperitif, cranberry and lime

£8.50

FOREST LYCHEE
Everleaf Forest non-alcoholic aperitif, lychee and lemon

£8.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC
APERITIFS

ALL SERVED AS 50ML MEASURES

PROSECCO AND
BOTTOMLESS PIZZA

EVERLEAF MOUNTAIN
With Franklin & Sons Light Tonic

£8.50

EVERLEAF MARINE
With Franklin & Sons Light Tonic
£8.50

EVERLEAF FOREST
With Franklin & Sons Light Tonic
£8.50

SEEDLIP GARDEN 108

With Franklin & Sons Rosemary &
Black Olive Tonic

£8.50

SEEDLIP GROVE 42
With Franklin & Sons

Sicilian Lemon Tonic

£8.50

SEEDLIP SPICE 94
With Franklin & Sons
Rhubarb and Hibiscus Tonic

£8.50




SPIRITS

GIN

TANQUERAY

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
PORTOBELLO ROAD
SIPSMITH

BATHTUB OLD TOM
HENDRICK’S

WHITLEY NEILL LONDON DRY
AVIATION

THE KING OF SOHO
TANQUERAY 10

THE BOTANIST
HENDRICK’S NEPTUNIA
GIN MARE

LUMBER'S BARTHOLOMEW
COUNTRY GARDEN

ROKU
SILENT POOL
ENGINE ORGANIC

FOUR PILLARS
NAVY STRENGTH

STONEWALL
TARQUIN'S
CHASE GB
MARRAKECH
NO. 3

KI' NO BI
MONKEY 47

MIXERS SOLD SEPARATELY

ALL SERVED AS 25ML MEASURES

43.1%  FEngland £4.50
40%  FEngland £4.60
42%  Lngland £4.75
41.6%  Lngland £4.85
42.4% FEngland £4.90
A.4%  Scotland £5.00
43% England £5.25
42% USA £5.25
42%  Lngland £5.25
47.3%  FEngland £5.25
46%  Scotland £5.25
43.4% Scotland £5.50
42.7% Spain £5.50
43%  Lngland £5.50
43%  Japan £5.50
43%  FEngland £5.50
42%  ltaly £5.70
58.8% Australia £5.75
40%  Lngland £5.75
42% England £5.75
40%  Lngland £6.00
42.5% FEngland £6.00
46.0% Netherlands £6.30
45.7% Japan £6.80
47% Germany £6.90

PINK, FLAVOURED & 0% GINS
TANQUERAY 0.0

MALFY CON LIMONE

BOE PASSION FRUIT

BOMBAY PREMIER CRU
MURCIAN LEMON

DIDSBURY PEACH & ROSE

THE KING OF SOHO
VARIORUM BERRY

THE LAKES PINK GRAPEFRUIT
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY

WHITLEY NEILL
RHUBARB & GINGER

WHITLEY NEILL
BLOOD ORANGE

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA
TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ

SECRET GARDEN
APOTHECARY ROSE

SECRET GARDEN
LAVENDER & ECHINACEA

SECRET GARDEN
ELDERFLOWER & JASMINE

BRANDY

COURVOISIER COGNAC VS
PISCO ABA

COURVOISIER COGNAC VSOP
COURVOISIER COGNAC XO

0.0%
A41%
41.5%
47%

40%
37.5%

46%
43%
43%

43%

41.3%
41.3%
37.8%
39%

39%

39%

40%
40%
40%
40%

Lngland
ltaly
Scotland

Lngland

Lngland

England

England
Lngland

England
England

England
Fngland
Australia

Scotland
Scotland

Scotland

France
Chile
France

France

£3.00
£5.25
£5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.50

£5.60
£5.60
£5.75
£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£4.75
£5.00
£6.00
£12.00




SPIRITS ALL SERVED AS 25ML MEASURES

VODKA
KETEL ONE 40%  Netherlands £4.50
DISCARDED CHARDONNAY 40%  Scotland £4.70
ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS 37.5% Poland £4.70
VESTAL 40%  Poland £4.70
HAKU 40%  Japan £5.00
SOLOVEY 40%  England £5.00
RAMSBURY 43%  England £5.25
KONIK'S TAIL 40%  Poland £5.25
BROKEN CLOCK 40%  England £5.25
WILLIAM CHASE 40%  England £5.25
BLACK COW 40%  England £5.25
BELVEDERE 40%  Poland £5.50
CiROC 40%  France £5.50
GREY GOOSE 40%  France £5.50
CRYSTAL HEAD 40%  Canada £5.75
ELIT 40%  Latvia £7.00

FLAVOURED VODKA

KETEL ONE ORANJE 40%  Netherlands £4.75
BOE PINK 40%  Scotland £5.00
PORTOBELLO ROAD VANILLA 40%  England £5.00
VESTAL BLACK CHERRY 40%  Poland £5.00
CIROC PINEAPPLE 37.5% [France £5.50
CIROC RED BERRY 37.5% France £5.50
GREY GOOSE CITRON 40%  France £5.50
GREY GOOSE PEAR 40%  France £5.50

MIXERS SOLD SEPARATELY

TEQUILA

EL TEQUILENO BLANCO 38%  Mexico £4.75
EL TEQUILENO REPOSADO 38% Wexico £5.50
EL RAYO PLATA 40%  Mexico £5.50
EL TEQUILENO PLATINO 40%  Mexico £5.75
EL RAYO REPOSADO 40% Mexico £5.75
PATRON SILVER 40%  Mexico £6.25
KAH REPOSADO 40%  Mexico £6.30
CASAMIGOS BLANCO 40%  Mexico £6.50
PATRON REPOSADO 40%  Mexico £7.00
PATRON ANEJO 40%  Mexico £7.50
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 40%  Mexico £8.00
HERRADURA REPOSADO 40%  Mexico £8.00
CASAMIGOS ANEJO 40%  Mexico £8.50
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA 38%  Mexico £9.00
DE LA FAMILIA

CENOTE REPOSADO 40%  Mexico £9.00
FORTALEZA BLANCO 46%  Mexico £10.00

STILLSTRENGTH

FLAVOURED TEQUILA LIQUEUR

CAZCABEL COFFEE 34% Mexico £4.75
CAZCABEL HONEY 34%  Mexico £4.75
CAZCABEL COCONUT 34%  Mexico £4.75
EL SUENO WATERMELON 25% Mexico £4.75
ROOSTER ROJO 38%  Mexico £4.75
SMOKED PINEAPPLE

TEQUILA ROSE 15% USA £4.75




SPIRITS ALL SERVED AS 25ML MEASURES

MEZCAL

BANHEZ ENSAMBLE 42%  Mexico £6.00
BRUXO X ENSAMBLE 40%  Mexico £6.50
QUIQUIRIQUI ESPADIN 45%  Mexico £7.00
DEL MAGUEY VIDA ESPADIN 42% Mexico £7.30
CASAMIGOS ESPADIN 40%  Mexico £8.00
THE LOST EXPLORER ESPADIN 45%  Mexico £9.30
MADRE MEZCAL ENSAMBLE 45%  Mexico £9.80
RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 37.5% Puerto Rico £4.50
SAILOR JERRY 40%  USA £4.50
KRAKEN 40%  Trinidad & Tobago £4.75
BACARDI ANEJO CUATRO 40%  Puerto Rico £5.00
PLANTATION ORIGINAL 40%  Guatemala & Belize £5.00
DARK RUM

HAVANA 777 40%  Cuba £5.00
CUT OVERPROOF SPICED 75.5% Jamaica £5.50
FIVE RIVERS SPICED 40%  India £5.50
BACARDI RESERVA OCHO 40%  Puerto Rico £5.50
FAIR RUM 10™® 40%  Belize £5.75
EL DORADO 127 40%  Guyana £5.75
MOUNT GAY XO 43%  Barbados £6.25
TRIPLE CASK BLEND

RON ZACAPA 23" 40%  Guatemala £7.00
RON ZACAPA XO 40%  Guatemala £11.00

FLAVOURED RUM
ALUNA COCONUT 37.5% Guatemala £4.50
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS HAZELNUT 37.5% Fngland £4.50

MIXERS SOLD SEPARATELY

KRAKEN BLACK ROAST COFFEE
DIABLESSE CLEMENTINE
LANGS MANGO & GINGER
TWO SWALLOWS BANANA
TWO SWALLOWS CHERRY

PINEAPPLE GRANADE
OVERPROOF

AMERICAN WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL'S

MAKER’S MARK BOURBON
OLD FORESTER BOURBON
BULLEIT BOURBON
GENTLEMAN JACK
WOODFORD RESERVE
BULLEIT RYE

KNOB CREEK

EAGLE RARE 10"%
WOODFORD RYE

BASIL HAYDEN’S

REDWOOD EMPIRE BOURBON
REDWOOD EMPIRE RYE
RITTENHOUSE STRAIGHT RYE
JACK DANIEL'S TRIPLE MASH
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL
WOODFORD DOUBLE OAKED
SAZERAC RYE

WHISTLEPIG STRAIGHT RYE

33.3%
40%
37.5%
38%
38%
65%

40%
45%
43%
45%
40%
43.2%
45%
50%
45%
45.2%
40%
45%
45%
50%
50%
45%
43.2%
45%
50%

Trinidad & Tobago £5.00

Guyana
Scotland
Guyana
Guyana

Guyana

Tennessee
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Tennessee
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
California
California
Kentucky
Tennessee
Tennessee
Kentucky
Kentucky

Vermont

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.20

£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£5.00
£5.25
£5.25
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.20
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£6.75
£7.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00




S PIRIT S ALL SERVED AS 25ML MEASURES

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY WORLD WHISKIES

GLENLIVET FOUNDER’S RESERVE ~ 40%  Speyside £5.50 JAMESON 40%  Ireland £4.50

GLENMORANGIE 10" 40%  Highlands £5.50 SLANE 40%  Ireland £4.75

GLENFIDDICH 12'% 40%  Speyside £5.90 ABER FALLS 40%  Wales £4.75

BENRIACH 10 43%  Highlands £6.00 TOKI 43%  Japan £5.00

GLENKINCHIE 43%  Lowlands £6.25 THE LAKES THE ONE FINE BLEND  46.6% England £5.50

LAPHROAIG 107 40%  Islay £6.50 STARWARD LEFT FIELD 40%  Australia £6.00

TALISKER 10R 45.8% Islands £6.50 REDBREAST 12"R 40%  Ireland £7.00

BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE  50%  Zslay £6.50 NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 51.4% Japan £8.00

BUNNAHABHAIN 12"% 46.3% Islay £6.75 HIBIKI HARMONY 43%  Japan £10.50

BALVENIE 14¥R CARIBBEAN CASK 43%  Speyside £7.00 YAMAZAK] 12YR 43%  Japan £17.00

MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK 40%  Highlands £9.00 HAKUSHU 12'R 43%  Japan £18.00

ARDBEG UIGEADAIL 54.2% Islay £9.00 : '

BOWMORE 15"% 43%  Islay £9.25 RECOMMENDED LIQUEURS

OBAN 14"R 43%  Highlands £10.50 SAMBUCA MOLINARI 40%  laly £4.95

LAGAVULIN 16'® 43%  Islay £12.00 : 5 DISARONNO VELVET 7% laly £4.95
SHANKY'S WHIP 33%  lreland £4.95

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY JAGERMEISTER 35%  Germany £4.95

MONKEY SHOULDER 40%  Scotland £4.50 JAGERMEISTER COLD BREW 33% Germany £4.95

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 40%  Scotland £5.00 FERNET BRANCA 39%  lialy £4.95

SMOKEY MONKEY 40%  Scotland £5.00 LIMONCELLO DI CAPRI 30%  lialy £4.95

COPPER DOG 40%  Scotland £5.00 : :

CHIVAS REGAL 18'% 40%  Scotland £7.25

COMPASS BOX, GLASGOW BLEND  43%  Scotland £7.25

ELEMENTS OF ISLAY PEAT 59.3% Scotland £7.90

(FULL PROOF)

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE 40%  Scotland £19.00

MIXERS SOLD SEPARATELY




SOFT & HOT DRINKS

TONICS AND MIXERS B 00 FOLLOW US OVER ON
Natural Indian INSTAGRAM FOR MORE

Light

Mallorcan BOTTLED COCA-COLA £3.00

Sicilian Lemon Regular / Diet/ Zero

Elderflower & Cucumber

Rhubarb & Hibiscus

Rosemary & Black Olive CAWSTON PRESS £3.50

Ginger Ale Apple / Rhubarb / Orange

Pink Grapefruit

Pincapple with Almond TRIP CBD-INFUSED £4.00
DRINKS

FRANKLIN & SONS Loemon & Basil

SOFT RANGE Peach & Ginger

Ginger Beer FElderflower & Mint

Rose Lemonade

Orange‘d’o Grapefruit RED BULL £3.75

Dandelion & Burdock Original / Sugar Free

FRUIT JUICES £275  COFFEE £3.00

Orange /App{e Americano / Decaf

Cranberry / Pineapple Double Espresso :

Lychee / Pomegranate Macchiato / Cappuccino

Latte / Flat White

BELU FILTERED WATER £1.00

perjug FINE TEAS £3.00
_ ) Chamomile / Earl Grey i
We give 50% from each sale of’ English Breakfast/ Green o

our filtered water to Belu, a social E . _.ﬁa.. =
enterprise that gives all its profits to = e

WaterAid so communities worldwide @ FLIGHTCLUBDARTS

can enjoy a better life. It’s a clear

choice for both people and the planet. HOT CHOCOLATE £3.00

Peppermint / Fruit




